
DETAILS of the RAIL NETWORK with LINKS to MAJOR PROVIDERS LIKE VIRGIN: 

The UK has a very substantial rail network. The simplified map below shows what it covers. 
 

 

NATIONAL RAIL ENQUIRIES: 



The key website for all operators on the UK network is at www.nationalrail.co.uk  

NATIONAL RAIL PASSENGER OPERATORS: 

NETWORK OPERATOR WEBITE 

Arriva Trains Wales Arriva plc www.arrivatrainswales.co.uk 

Chiltern Railways  M40 Trains www.chilternrailways.co.uk 

c2c National Express Group plc www.c2c-online.co.uk 

East Coast Trains East Coast Main Line Company www.eastcoast.co.uk/about-
us/bookmarking/  

East Midlands Trains East Midlands Trains www.eastmidlandstrains.co.uk/emtrains  

Eurostar Eurostar (UK) Ltd www.eurostar.com/dynamic/index.jsp  

First Capital Connect First Group plc www.firstcapitalconnect.co.uk 

First Great Western First Group plc www.firstgreatwestern.co.uk 

First ScotRail First Group plc www.firstgroup.com/scotrail/  

First TransPennine Express First Group plc/Keolis SA www.tpexpress.co.uk 

Gatwick Express National Express Group plc www.gatwickexpress.com  

Heathrow Express BAA www.heathrowexpress.com/Home  

Hull Trains First Group plc/Renaissance Railways www.hulltrains.co.uk  

London Midland Govia(Go-Ahead Group and Keolis) www.londonmidland.com  

Merseyrail Ned-Serco www.merseyrail.org  

Midland Mainline National Express Group plc www.midlandmainline.com 

Northern Ned-Serco www.northernrail.org 

‘one’ National Express Group plc www.onerailway.com 

Silverlink Trains National Express Group plc www.silverlink-trains.com 

South West Trains  

(Island Line on the Isle of Wight) 

Stagecoach South Western Trains Ltd www.southwesttrains.co.uk 

Southeastern Go-Ahead Group plc/Keolis SA www.southeasternrailway.co.uk  

Southern Go-Ahead Group plc/Keolis SA www.southernrailway.org  

Virgin CrossCountry Virgin Rail Group www.virgintrains.co.uk 

Virgin West Coast Virgin Rail Group www.virgintrains.co.uk  
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